
GASOLINE GENERATOR PARTS LIST - MODEL PM3000

1 SF168FD-1160100 Fuel meter 1 196.00                                98.00                        

2 GB819-85 Screw M5X6 2 14.00                                  7.00                          

3 SF168FD-1160200 Fuel tank cap 1 221.20                                110.60                      

4 SF168FD-1160200 Fuel tank cap seal 1 5.60                                    2.80                          

5 SF168F-1160500 Fuel filler 1 78.40                                  39.20                        

6 SF168FD-1160001A Fuel tank 1 2,744.00                             1,372.00                   

7 GB5789-86 Screw M6X16 4 14.00                                  7.00                          

8 SF168FD-1163000 Vibration absorber 4 14.00                                  7.00                          

9 SF168FD-1160400 Fuel cock 1 246.40                                123.20                      

10 SF168FD-1160002A Fuel hose 1 78.40                                  39.20                        

11 SF168FD-1100200 Muffler 1 1,618.40                             809.20                      

12 GB6177-86 Nut M6 1 5.60                                    2.80                          

13 GB5789-86 Screw M6X16 1 5.60                                    2.80                          

14 SF168FD-1100002B Muffler rack 1 196.00                                98.00                        

15 SF02FD-1152035 Alternator brush 1 210.00                                105.00                      

16 SF02FD-1152002 Rear cover 1 246.40                                123.20                      

17 GB5789-86 Screw M5X10 2 5.60                                    2.80                          

18 GB5781-87 Screw M5×16 2 5.60                                    2.80                          

19 SF168FD-1150230 Terminal 1 72.80                                  36.40                        

20 GB5781-86 Screw M5×15 2 5.60                                    2.80                          

21 SF02FD-1152031 AVR 1 2,268.00                             1,134.00                   

22 SF168FD-1152004 Bridge rectifier 1 246.40                                123.20                      

23 SF02FD-1152032 Alternator rear frame 1 834.40                                417.20                      

24 GB5789-86 Screw M6×155 4 72.80                                  36.40                        

25 SF025FD-1152001 Stator protector 1 72.80                                  36.40                        

26 SF025FD-1152020 Stator 1 16,170.00                           8,085.00                   

27 GB5780-86 Screw M8×227 1 148.40                                74.20                        

28 GB90-85 Flat washer 1 5.60                                    2.80                          

29 GB279-88 6202 Ball bearing 1 442.40                                221.20                      

30 SF025FD-1152010 Rotor 1 8,330.00                             4,165.00                   

31 SF02FD-1152009 Cooling fan 1 246.40                                123.20                      

32 SF168FD-2-1030007 Crankcase cover 1 2,304.40                             1,152.20                   

33 SF168FD-1710004 +,- pole 2 72.80                                  36.40                        

34 SF02FD-1151202A Fuse 1 294.00                                147.00                      

35 SF02FD-1151203A Receptacle 1 588.00                                294.00                      

36 SF02FD-1151202 AC Circuit breaker 1 1,226.40                             613.20                      

37 SF02FD-1151204A Volt meter 1 442.40                                221.20                      

38 SF02FD-1151205A Switch 1 123.20                                61.60                        

39 SF02FD-1151200A Control panel 1 1,030.40                             515.20                      

40 SF02FD-1151400 Rubber absorber 4 72.80                                  36.40                        

41 GB6170-86 Nut M8 12 2.80                                    1.40                          

42 SF02FD-1151300 Vibration rubber Ⅱ 2 196.00                                98.00                        

43 SF025FD-1151100A Steel frame assembly 1 2,900.80                             1,450.40                   

44 GB5789-86 Screw M6×12 4 2.80                                    1.40                          

45 SF02FD-1151002 Muffler protector 1 548.80                                274.40                      

46 SF02FD-1151201A Choke lever 1 196.00                                98.00                        

47 SF168FD-1130005 Air cleaner gasket 1 58.80                                  29.40                        

48 SF168FD-1130003 Carburetor 1 1,509.20                             754.60                      

49 SF168F-2-1000000 Engine 1 17,001.60                           8,500.80                   

50 SF168FD-1111100 Throttle control rack 1 196.00                                98.00                        

51 SF168FD-1090100 Air cleaner rear seat 1 196.00                                98.00                        

52 SF168FD-1090002 Air cleaner seal 1 78.40                                  39.20                        

53 SF168FD-1090003 Air cleaner element rack 1 98.00                                  49.00                        

54 SF168FD-1090004 Air cleaner element 1 196.00                                98.00                        

55 SF168FD-1090200 Air cleaner cover 1 548.80                                274.40                      

56 SF02FD-1151208-M Grounding bolt 1 58.80                                  29.40                        

57 SF02FD-1151207-M Grounding wire 1 8.40                                    4.20                          

58 SF02FD-1151300A Vibration absorber I 2 196.00                                98.00                        

59 SF02FD-1151201A Indicative lamp 1 196.00                                98.00                        

. Spare parts of engine, please make references to SPE200,excluding air cleaner,muffler and tank.

. Part description,reference and part number as shown in parts list                   www.promate.com.ph

SRP (Vat Inclusive)

Price to Service 

Centers at 50% 

discount

. Model number

Part No. Description Qty.

. Please provide following information for ordering parts and maintenance:

Ref. 

No.


